

MISC. Case- 500/2020  
CIS-500/2020  
CNR- WBBD160045922020  
Present : Smt. Manali Samanta, JM 6<sup>th</sup> Court, Asansol

22/02/2021

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.

Petitioner present and file hajira.

OP appears by filing vakalatnama and files a petition praying for filing SC and WO, which is considered and WO.

Fixed 06/05/2021 for SC, WO and hearing.

JM, 6<sup>th</sup> Court, Asansol  
(J.O. Code - WB01142)