

Misc 500 of 2020
Present:- Mrs Misha Mrinaya, J.M 6th Court, Asansol

Order dated:-
04.10.2024

The record is today fixed for original record.
Both parties file hajira through lawyer.
Original record not yet received till date.
Fix **16.04.2025** for original record.

JM 6th Court, Asansol.